
Version: 25/08/2020 Assessment  Diary 2020 Year 13- Semester 2

Year 13

1 Mon 20 Jul Start of Term 3

Tue 21 Jul

Wed 22 Jul

Thu 23 Jul

Fri 24 Jul

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 27 Jul

Tue 28 Jul

Wed 29 Jul

Thu 30 Jul

Fri 31 Jul

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 3 Aug

Tue 4 Aug

Wed 5 Aug

Thu 6 Aug

Fri 7 Aug

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 10 Aug

Tue 11 Aug

Wed 12 Aug

Thu 13 Aug

Fri 14 Aug

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 17 Aug ECE303/US10026/5/Assessment starts

Tue 18 Aug

Wed 19 Aug

Thu 20 Aug

Fri 21 Aug
PPR301/AS91495/6/Assessment due                            

PPR301/AS91497/6/Assessment due               

ENW301/AS91479/4/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 24-Aug PHY301/AS91521/4/Assessment starts

Tue 25-Aug FIT301/AS91498/4/Assessment starts

Wed 26-Aug

Thu 27-Aug

Fri 28-Aug CLS301/AS91397/Assessment Ends                                     

PER302/AS91504/3/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 31 Aug GEO301/AS91432/3/Assessment ends

Tue 1 Sep FSC301/AS91388/3/Test (Line 2)

Wed 2 Sep

Thu 3 Sep DRA301/AS91513/5/Test                  

DRP001/AS91214/5/Practical

HED301/AS91461/5/Assessment ends

Fri 4 Sep FSC301/AS91388/3/Test

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 7 Sep

OED303/US4591/4597/6/Practical                          

Tue 8 Sep FSC301/AS91388/3/Test                           

DRP001/AS91520/5/Practical                                  

DRP001/AS91221/4/Practical

Wed 9 Sep

Thu 10 Sep PED301/AS91498/4/Assessment ends

Fri 11 Sep FSC301/AS91388/3/Test (Line 6) PHY301/AS91521/4/Assessment ends                             

ENG301/AS91475/3/Assessment ends                     

ENG302/US3491/4/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 14 Sep FSC301/AS91389/3/Assessment starts

Tue 15 Sep PHY301/AS91522/3/Assessment ends

Wed 16 Sep

Thu 17 Sep

Fri 18 Sep MAO301/AS91651/6/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 21 Sep

Tue 22 Sep

Wed 23 Sep

Thu 24 Sep MPA001/US22756/10/Assessment ends

Fri 25 Sep

Term 3 Ends

ACC301/AS91407/5/Assessment Ends                   

DTA303/US2785/5/Assessment due                        

FIT301/AS91503/5/Practical                  

PER302/US26233/6/Practical                             

PER302/US27557/4/Practical                          

FRE301/AS91119/5/Assessment ends               

ECE303/US26707/48Assessment ends                    

ECE303/US10019/48Assessment ends                     

MPA001/US13367/10/Assessment ends                        

MPA001/US13371/6/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

Mon 28 Sep

Tue 29 Sep

Wed 30 Sep

Thu 1 Oct

Fri 2 Oct

Sat/Sun

Mon 5 Oct

Tue 6 Oct

Wed 7 Oct

Thu 8 Oct

Fri 9 Oct

Sat/Sun

1 Mon 12 Oct Start of Term 4 ENG301/AS91476/3/Assessment ends   

Tue 13 Oct

Wed 14 Oct

Thu 15 Oct FPR301/AS91495/6/Assessment ends

Fri 16 Oct BIO301/AS91601/4/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 19 Oct

Tue 20 Oct

Wed 21 Oct

Thu 22 Oct

Fri 23 Oct DTM301/AS91632/4/Assessment ends                                       

BUS301/AS91379/9/Assessment ends                                   

OED203/US4591/8/Assessment Ends                                                   

OED203/US4597/8/Assessment Ends                                                    

ECE303/US10026/5/Assessment ends                                       

MPA001/US15020/6/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 26 Oct

Tue 27 Oct

Wed 28 Oct

Thu 29 Oct

Fri 30 Oct FSC301/AS91389/3/Assessment ends                                     

FIT301/AS91498/4/Assessment ends                       

FNT301/AS91468/5/Assessment ends               

FNB303/US13343/5/Assessment ends         

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 2 Nov

Tue 3 Nov

Wed 4 Nov

Thu 5 Nov

Fri 6 Nov

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 9 Nov Design/AS91455/14/Folio due                          

Painting/AS91458/14/Folio due                              

Photography/AS91456/14/Folio due                     

Sculpture/AS91457/14/Folio due

Tue 10 Nov

Wed 11 Nov ESS301/AS91410/4/Assessment ends                             

Visual Arts Scholarship due 9am

Thu 12 Nov

Fri 13 Nov

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 16 Nov

Tue 17 Nov

Wed 18 Nov

Thu 19 Nov

Fri 20 Nov

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 23 Nov

Tue 24 Nov

Wed 25 Nov

Thu 26 Nov

Fri 27 Nov

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 30 Nov

Tue 1 Dec

Wed 2 Dec

Thu 3 Dec

Fri 4 Dec

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 7 Dec

Tue 8 Dec

Wed 9 Dec End of Term 4

Thu 12 Nov

Fri 13 Nov

Sat/Sun

17 Mon 16 Nov

Tue 17 Nov

Wed 18 Nov

Thu 19 Nov

Fri 20 Nov

Sat/Sun

18 Mon 23 Nov

Tue 24 Nov

Wed 25 Nov

Thu 26 Nov

Fri 27 Nov

Sat/Sun

19 Mon 30 Nov

Tue 1 Dec

Wed 2 Dec

Thu 3 Dec

Fri 4 Dec

Sat/Sun

20 Mon 7 Nov

Tue 8 Nov

Wed 9 Nov End of Term 4

Term 3 and 4 Assessment Diary 2020 -  Year 13
Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

MTA303/US29684/12/ Project Ends Semester Two

NOTES:

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

TOU303/US3727/5/ongoing Semester 2

DVC301/AS91629/3/Portfolio - ongoing Semester 2

DVC301/AS91630/3/Portfolio - ongoing Semester 2

DVC301/AS91627/4/ - ongoing semster 2

MTA303/US29684/2/ Ends Semester Two

MTA303/US29678/4/ Ends Semester Two

DTM301/AS91611/6/Portfolio ends Semester Two

DTP301/AS91606/6/Assignment Due Semester 2

DTP301/AS91902/4/Assignment Due Semester 2


